-
Pasternack does not make
1
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  N Male Right Angle
•	 Connector 2:  N Male
•	 Cable Type: PE-P195

-
Pasternack does not make
2
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Electrical Specifications
	 Description	 Minimum	 Typical	 Maximum	 Units
Frequency Range	 DC		  8	  GHz
Velocity of Propagation		  70 		  %
Capacitance		  29 [95.14]		  pF/ft [pF/m]
.
Specifications by Frequency
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 500 1000 2000 4000 8000 MHz
0.09 0.12 0.16 0.26 0.39 dB/ft
0.29 0.4 0.53 0.86 1.28 dB/m
PE3W10875-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.39 0.42 0.46 0.56 0.69 dB 0.224
PE3W10875-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.48 0.54 0.62 0.82 1.08 dB 0.263
PE3W10875-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.57 0.66 0.78 1.08 1.47 dB 0.301
PE3W10875-60 60 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.74 0.9 1.1 1.6 2.25 dB 0.377
PE3W10875-72 72 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.83 1.02 1.26 1.86 2.64 dB 0.415
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.2 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.224 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00317 pounds